
Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 346 11 63 358
+39 349 57 06 274

Admiral 
Park Hotel

Category
Hotel Conference Center in 
Metropolitan Area

Address
Via Fontanella, 3 — Zola Predosa (BO) 

Distance in Km 
Historical City Center:  17 km 
Train Station: 16 km 
Airport: 13,5 km 

Parking
Internal and garage 

Accessible by public transport
Yes

Web Site
https://www.admiralparkhotel.com/en/

Overview
The Hotel conveys a cozy atmosphere 
to relax in a splendid hilly setting. The 
modern style makes the hotel elegant, 
comfortable and welcoming. It has a 
Congress Center with 10 rooms: the 
Nelson room, the largest, can 
accommodate up to 300 people and 
over 500 divided into the remaining 
rooms. The restaurant "Il Tulipano" 
allows you to satisfy the most diverse 
needs. The panoramic swimming pool 
and the "Giardino degli Ulivi", the 
immense green space surrounding the 
hotel, complete the evocative setting 
for events, aperitifs and buffets and for 
team building activities.



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 346 11 63 358
+39 349 57 06 274

Meeting Rooms Layout

Meeting Room

Nelson
Cook
Vespucci
Magellano
Cortez
Diaz
Marco Polo
Caboto
Colombo 
Drake

Sqm Area

152
96
33
31
88
124
108
108
11 
25

Theatre

300
80
30
25
90
123
110
110
8 
15

U Shape

83
40
25
15
20
40
60
60
6 
10

Classroom 

110
60
20
15
35
50
45
45
6 
9

Board Room

105
50
20
20
30
50
70
70
8 
14

Banquet

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/ 
/

Cocktail

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/ 
/

Height Mt

5,20
2,80
3,90
3,90
3,50
5
3,50
3,50
2,80 
2,80

Natural Light

/
/
/
/
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes 
Yes



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 346 11 63 358
+39 349 57 06 274

Standard technical equipment
•  Wifi 
•  Audio System
•  Air conditioning/Heating
•  Flipchart
• Natural Light
•  Microphone
•  Platform
•  Podium for speakers
•  PC
• Video projector

Other available areas
Swimming pool, Welness and Fitness 
Center

Disability Acces
Yes 

Rooms 
120 

Opening hours for events 
To be agreed

Night opening 
To be agreed

Restaurant and Catering 
Internal

Live Music
To be agreed



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 346 11 63 358
+39 349 57 06 274




