

# Admiral Park Hotel

#### Overview

The Hotel conveys a cozy atmosphere to relax in a splendid hilly setting. The modern style makes the hotel elegant, comfortable and welcoming. It has a Congress Center with 10 rooms: the Nelson room, the largest, can accommodate up to 300 people and over 500 divided into the remaining rooms. The restaurant "Il Tulipano" allows you to satisfy the most diverse needs. The panoramic swimming pool and the "Giardino degli Ulivi", the immense green space surrounding the hotel, complete the evocative setting for events, aperitifs and buffets and for team building activities.

### Category

Hotel Conference Center in Metropolitan Area

#### Address

Via Fontanella, 3 — Zola Predosa (BO)

## Distance in Km

Historical City Center: 17 km Train Station: 16 km Airport: 13.5 km

#### Parking

Internal and garage

## Accessible by public transport

Yes

#### Web Site

https://www.admiralparkhotel.com/en/



Meeting Rooms Layout									
			ایی:	 	::::::		M);		
Meeting Room	Sqm Area	Theatre	U Shape	Classroom	Board Room	Banquet	Cocktail	Height Mt	Natural Light
Nelson	152	300	83	110	105	/	/	5,20	/
Cook	96	80	40	60	50	/	/	2,80	/
Vespucci	33	30	25	20	20	/	/	3,90	/
Magellano	31	25	15	15	20	/	/	3,90	/
Cortez	88	90	20	35	30	/	/	3,50	Yes
Diaz	124	123	40	50	50	/	/	5	Yes
Marco Polo	108	110	60	45	70	/	/	3,50	Yes
Caboto	108	110	60	45	70	/	/	3,50	Yes
Colombo	11	8	6	6	8	/	/	2,80	Yes
Drake	25	15	10	9	14	/	/	2,80	Yes



## Standard technical equipment

- Wifi
- AudioSystem
- Air conditioning/Heating
- Flipchart
- NaturalLight
- Microphone
- Platform
- Podium for speakers
- PC
- Video projector

### Other available areas

Swimming pool, Welness and Fitness Center

## **Disability Acces**

Yes

### Rooms

120

## **Opening hours for events**

To be agreed

# Night opening

To be agreed

## **Restaurant and Catering**

Internal

## **Live Music**

To be agreed

